
Redman Tri &amp; USAT Ultra Distance Championships - Half Distance - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1    13MSPLIT    26MSPLIT    31MSPLIT    44MSPLIT        BIKE       TRAN2    6.2MSPLI         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ben Munguia            M3034         1/15       34:08        1:16       35:12     1:03:52     1:20:01     1:47:52     2:15:37        0:51       39:15     1:18:51              4:10:40.65
2     Drake Duman            M2024          1/5       33:03        0:53       35:55     1:05:02     1:21:24     1:49:58     2:19:00        1:22       43:28     1:28:36              4:22:51.59
3     Team Hanson            CTEAM          1/5       31:55        0:55       36:08     1:05:00     1:21:12     1:49:17     2:17:43        0:48       45:52     1:32:40              4:23:59.25
4     David Hildenbrand      M3034         2/15       34:07        1:03       38:10     1:09:09     1:26:41     1:57:30     2:28:26        1:12       44:25     1:27:12              4:31:56.68
5     Mason Bivens           M2024          2/5       37:59        2:15       37:38     1:07:56     1:24:45     1:54:36     2:25:50        1:32       44:35     1:31:54              4:39:27.12
6     Brian McKinney         M4549         1/17       39:16        1:01       39:15     1:10:24     1:27:57                 2:29:23        1:30       45:42     1:29:54              4:41:01.14
7     Kelli Benton           F3539          1/8       37:35        1:13       39:23     1:11:02     1:29:04     2:01:12     2:34:09        2:00       45:34     1:33:46              4:48:39.91
8     Chuck Kreger           M4549         2/17       36:43        2:29       38:29     1:10:18     1:28:39     2:00:27     2:33:49        1:11       45:20     1:36:36              4:50:45.63
9     Ryan Celestain         M3539         1/33       44:30        1:51       37:05     1:07:00     1:24:08     1:54:57     2:26:39        2:16       45:42     1:35:52              4:51:05.83
10    Jay Young              M4044         1/17       34:17        0:49       37:40     1:08:47     1:26:06     1:56:25     2:28:40        1:48       50:30     1:47:56              4:53:26.93
11    Elizabeth Weidling     F4044         1/12       33:03        1:06       41:07     1:14:29     1:33:40     2:06:22     2:39:46        1:11       47:02     1:38:29              4:53:31.80
12    Kurtland Tyler         M3034         3/15       47:15        0:59       37:31     1:07:47     1:24:49     1:55:27     2:27:10        2:11       49:10     1:36:31              4:54:02.84
13    Chris Atchley          M4044         2/17       47:12        1:17       36:46     1:06:42     1:23:22                 2:23:20        2:10       51:05     1:41:47              4:55:43.91
14    Curtis Hale            M4044         3/17       48:10        1:14       39:21     1:11:28     1:29:34     2:01:34     2:32:38        2:01       45:02     1:32:55              4:56:55.92
15    Holly Beavers          F4044         2/12       36:44        1:55       39:56     1:13:25     1:32:42     2:06:17     2:39:54        1:05       47:38     1:38:24              4:58:00.02
16    Oscar Masters          M3539         2/33       33:29        2:40       40:57     1:14:43     1:33:29     2:06:52     2:41:27        1:43       49:39     1:42:10              5:01:26.03
17    John Roaten            M3539         3/33       41:03        3:08       40:09     1:13:16     1:32:03     2:05:40     2:40:12        4:54       47:21     1:36:17              5:05:31.04
18    Ted Rasoumoff          M5054         1/12       38:45        2:37       41:17     1:16:15     1:36:42     2:12:26     2:48:02        2:33       45:07     1:35:11              5:07:05.88
19    Tad McIntosh           M5054         2/12       34:49        3:05       41:34     1:16:17     1:36:07     2:11:12     2:47:54        3:14       47:26     1:39:16              5:08:15.46
20    Brian Botts            M3539         4/33       43:56        1:03       36:44     1:56:00     1:25:05                 2:27:50        0:49       53:47     1:57:08              5:10:43.91
21    Stuart Weaver          M3539         5/33       42:01        3:38       40:08     1:12:47     1:31:10     2:03:26     2:36:03        1:54       55:27     1:49:40              5:13:14.45
22    Diego Colmenar Ortega  M3034         4/15       51:48        3:11       40:31     1:14:12     1:33:08     2:06:54     2:40:52        1:51       47:40     1:38:14              5:15:52.69
23    Lauren Rose Laughlin   F5054          1/6       44:49        2:03       42:31     1:16:49     1:36:40     2:11:01     2:45:18        1:41       50:04     1:42:13              5:16:00.65
24    Drew Hardin            M3539         6/33       45:28        2:01       44:21     1:19:28     1:39:51     2:13:43     2:48:45        2:08       48:55     1:38:20              5:16:39.52
25    Deborah Battaglia      F5054          2/6       37:13        1:16       40:58     1:15:36     1:35:52     2:10:34     2:46:23        1:09       54:34     1:51:28              5:17:27.04
26    Sarah Bell             F4044         3/12       44:53        1:12       39:20     1:11:30     1:29:44     2:01:34     2:34:06        2:08       55:42     1:55:11              5:17:27.20
27    Jimmy Barker           M5054         3/12       33:48        2:17       42:39     1:17:33     1:37:24     2:12:14     2:46:32        2:41       55:38     1:53:17              5:18:32.04
28    Kristin Kurokawa       F3539          2/8       40:25        1:26       41:54     1:15:37     1:34:57     2:08:43     2:42:40        1:08       56:53     1:54:04              5:19:39.75
29    Eric Lundt             M4549         3/17       45:07        2:41       41:38     1:14:44     1:33:50     2:06:52     2:40:43        4:12       54:02     1:47:09              5:19:50.16
30    Christopher Gasper     M3539         7/33       44:29        1:54       37:37     1:10:16     1:28:41     2:01:15     2:33:15        1:57       57:56     1:58:56              5:20:28.47
31    Daniel Medrano         M3539         8/33     1:05:23        3:17       38:44     1:11:18     1:29:54     2:02:23     2:35:12        2:36       45:49     1:34:14              5:20:39.86
32    Chuck Thomas           M5559          1/6       48:10        2:00       42:50     1:18:15     1:38:17     2:13:28     2:48:42        2:27       49:03     1:39:35                 5:20:52
33    Brant Correa           M3539         9/33       41:46        1:10       37:47     1:09:49     1:27:17     1:59:09     2:32:45        2:23       55:50     2:03:25              5:21:26.03
34    Matthew Seymour        M3034         5/15       41:08        2:22       41:42     1:17:45     1:38:44     2:15:25     2:51:30        2:30       50:04     1:44:24              5:21:52.52
35    Aaron Kuntz            M4044         4/17       43:25        1:52       43:16     1:18:33     1:38:08     2:12:53     2:47:54        1:56       53:15     1:47:27              5:22:30.85
36    Jeff Torson            M3539        10/33       53:58        2:02       38:36     1:09:52     1:27:59     1:59:04     2:30:10        2:02       52:07     1:54:46              5:22:55.20
37    Team Shake And Bake    MTEAM          1/2       39:57        0:59       43:57     1:18:58     1:39:18     2:13:57     2:48:34        1:06       56:05     1:52:23              5:22:57.36
38    Stephen Sprinkle       M3539        11/33       41:11        1:02       39:54     1:11:33     1:29:39     2:02:05     2:36:05        1:26       56:32     2:03:21              5:23:02.72
39    Aaron Pilat            M4044         5/17       41:14        2:20       42:51     1:18:02     1:37:59     2:12:52     2:48:12        1:04       54:03     1:50:46              5:23:33.91
40    Jamie Pennington       M4044         6/17       45:46        3:56       42:40     1:18:36     1:39:04     2:15:04     2:51:15        1:57       48:00     1:44:10              5:27:01.36
41    Christopher Lyons      M4044         7/17       44:07        2:25       43:11     1:14:29     1:32:22     2:04:08     2:36:46        1:15       56:08     2:03:04              5:27:34.43
42    Jessica Roeschel       F3539          3/8       48:58        3:09       43:01     1:17:46     1:38:20     2:13:50     2:49:19        3:28       50:59     1:42:50              5:27:40.89
43    Will Warren            M3539        12/33       49:45        3:22       41:59     1:16:28     1:35:52     2:10:36     2:45:29        1:12       51:33     1:48:25              5:28:10.44
44    Jess Thompson          F4549          1/9       38:18        2:17       41:59     1:16:49     1:36:43     2:11:16     2:46:09        3:38       59:52     1:58:18              5:28:37.79
45    Deepak Devegowda       M4044         8/17       49:32        2:15       41:54     1:15:08     1:36:32     2:09:38     2:43:53        1:35       55:19     1:53:17              5:30:29.20
46    Billy Watkins          M4044         9/17       51:31        4:24       41:46     1:15:39     1:35:21     2:09:24     2:43:38        1:43       53:45     1:49:41              5:30:55.13
47    Andrew Dirks           M2024          3/5       46:39        1:56       42:34     1:17:47     1:37:49     2:11:48     2:47:22        1:22       56:46     1:55:03              5:32:20.66
48    Jonathan Collins       M4549         4/17       38:19        2:40       42:34     1:18:32     1:38:47     2:14:25     2:50:10        2:28     1:00:54     2:00:40              5:34:14.48
49    Anthony Merchant       M2529          1/5       48:10        3:21       42:50     1:18:25     1:39:02     2:16:34     2:55:26        2:31       48:27     1:45:13              5:34:38.98
50    Rob Burgess            M3539        13/33       38:53        3:07       43:41     1:20:39     1:40:15     2:17:22     2:53:51        2:45       56:49     1:56:47              5:35:21.11
51    Jake Hazewinkel        M3539        14/33       48:40        1:04       43:50     1:18:56     1:38:33     2:13:06     2:48:19        1:57       56:32     1:55:48              5:35:45.11
52    Jeffrey Laine          M3539        15/33       43:30        2:44       41:53     1:16:45     1:37:06     2:12:42     2:48:19        2:40       56:56     1:58:54              5:36:03.85
53    Teresa McCabe          F3034         1/10       50:08        2:38       46:00     1:22:53     1:43:27     2:19:08     2:54:57        2:08       52:45     1:46:41              5:36:28.97
54    Brandon Beagle         M5054         4/12       50:37        4:35       42:59     1:17:24     1:37:19     2:12:35     2:49:01        2:08       53:57     1:50:13        4:00  5:40:31.22
55    James Easton           M2529          2/5       51:52        2:48       43:32     1:19:54     1:39:01     2:15:30     2:50:09        2:19       54:15     1:49:41              5:36:47.14
56    Justin High            M4549         5/17       53:02        2:10       42:39     1:17:18     1:38:14     2:13:32     2:49:21        2:15       52:53     1:50:18              5:37:04.31
57    Robert Patterson       M4549         6/17       54:21        2:40       42:21     1:17:50     1:37:37     2:11:42     2:46:12        3:09       55:11     1:50:58              5:37:17.31
58    Kern Jackson           M3539        16/33       44:45        3:51       43:59     1:19:31     1:40:13     2:16:24     2:53:37        2:56       53:43     1:53:17              5:38:24.56
59    Gayle Hoffmeister      F5054          3/6       47:26        2:22       44:01     1:20:29     1:41:12     2:17:54     2:56:25        3:27       52:04     1:50:05        4:00  5:43:42.99
60    Christopher Crow       M4549         7/17       44:22        3:08       42:21     1:17:49     1:38:02     2:14:42     2:51:56        2:41       55:51     1:57:39              5:39:44.28
61    Karla Gregg            F4044         4/12       46:13        2:00     1:02:48     1:35:01     1:53:30     2:25:47     2:59:09        2:15       50:38     1:51:14              5:40:48.86
62    Dan Mansfield          M4044        10/17       47:54        2:55       42:19     1:16:44     1:36:41     2:12:17     2:49:11        2:19       56:21     1:59:36              5:41:51.87
63    Kurt Cimino            M3539        17/33       52:01        1:52       37:01     1:08:33     1:26:52     1:58:43     2:31:20        3:07     1:02:47     2:13:39              5:41:56.53
64    Ray Taylor             M4549         8/17       45:14        5:59       45:53     1:23:22     1:46:42     2:26:08     3:05:10        3:30       49:38     1:43:46                 5:43:36
65    Richard Walford        M3539        18/33       57:36        2:43       44:12     1:19:42     1:41:27     2:18:00     2:53:56        3:12       50:01     1:46:47              5:44:11.26
66    Greg Donahue           M3034         6/15       46:31        2:15       40:24     2:07:00     1:33:01                 2:41:42        2:19       57:39     2:11:27              5:44:12.05
67    Rob Parr               M3034         7/15       42:01        1:33       52:18     1:28:44     1:50:16     2:27:24     3:05:35        2:40       50:50     1:53:44              5:45:30.72
68    Aaron Brunner          M3539        19/33       50:00        3:43       44:35     1:21:24     1:42:25     2:20:15     2:59:04        3:03       52:26     1:52:04              5:47:50.98
69    Timothy Hawkins        M2529          3/5       55:23        1:46       45:05     2:21:48     1:43:38                 3:01:31        1:47       49:07     1:48:02              5:48:25.24
70    Anastasia Jones        F2529          1/4       43:07        3:52       47:19     1:26:55     1:48:28     2:28:18     3:07:57        5:07       52:43     1:49:01              5:49:00.84
71    Jacob Harper           M3539        20/33       49:21        3:09       45:03     1:22:02     1:44:49     2:20:56     2:57:57        2:40       55:46     1:56:14              5:49:18.23
72    Patty Porter           F4549          2/9       40:13        1:55       42:36     1:17:52     1:38:55     2:14:47     2:50:43        2:06     1:04:01     2:15:46              5:50:39.87
73    Danielle Rider         F3034         2/10       34:22        2:31       43:51     1:20:31     1:40:59     2:16:56     2:52:30        1:48     1:09:20     2:22:45              5:53:53.29
74    Adrienne Mather        F2529          2/4       40:15        1:44       44:39     1:21:19     1:42:45     2:20:13     2:57:45        1:41     1:03:31     2:12:50              5:54:12.73
75    Team Tri-Sisters       FTEAM          1/5       51:51        1:23       45:35     1:23:31     1:45:21     2:23:57     3:02:52        1:34       58:33     1:59:58              5:57:34.93
76    Lorelai Taylor         F5054          4/6       48:22        4:02       45:26     1:22:38     1:44:02     2:21:39     2:59:58        4:21       59:26     2:00:55              5:57:35.67
77    Colleen Udovich        F4044         5/12       48:31        4:21       45:20     1:22:10     1:44:22     2:21:27     3:00:15        3:32       58:24     2:01:27              5:58:02.41
78    Dustin Straw           M3034         8/15       40:30        2:32       50:08     1:31:04     1:55:07     2:38:36     3:22:33        2:01       54:05     1:51:00              5:58:32.74
79    Richard Hurt           M4549         9/17       45:00        2:53       46:54     1:25:17     1:48:43     2:24:34     3:02:09        3:13       59:31     2:05:53              5:59:06.41
80    Chris Middaugh         M3034         9/15       48:34        2:18       48:24     1:28:20     1:50:57     2:31:27     3:13:13        2:34       55:06     1:53:01              5:59:37.68
81    Octavio Pacheco        M2024          4/5       51:47        2:15       48:44     1:28:44     1:51:04     2:31:33     3:13:55        1:38       50:11     1:51:35              6:01:07.51
82    Rebecca Felten         F2024          1/2       37:15        2:08       49:05     1:28:49     1:51:31     2:31:57     3:11:02        2:34       59:06     2:08:52              6:01:49.31
83    David Dillingham       M6064          1/5     1:01:07        1:43       42:13     1:16:54     1:36:58     2:12:24     2:48:32        2:57       57:01     2:08:15              6:02:31.93
84    Mark Casey             M5054         5/12       48:58        2:05       47:00     1:25:12     1:47:05     2:25:38     3:04:44        2:55     1:01:07     2:06:50              6:05:28.16
85    Matthew Cramer         M5054         6/12       52:54        2:58       44:26     1:21:53     1:43:39     2:21:10     3:04:16        4:12       58:39     2:02:19              6:06:35.96
86    Jason Pond             M4044        11/17       49:11        1:46       46:06     1:23:21     1:44:35     2:22:44     3:01:20        3:06     1:01:22     2:11:39              6:06:58.60
87    Ryan Riddle            M3539        21/33       48:23        3:39       42:40     2:14:56     1:38:38                 2:55:32        4:39       59:21     2:14:57              6:07:07.92
88    Jeremiah Fite          M3539        22/33       50:39        3:46       46:21     1:25:50     1:49:26     2:33:27     3:19:53        4:06     1:13:11     1:52:56              6:11:18.17
89    Jason Meyer            C40UP          1/3       47:41        4:55       45:31     1:23:59     1:45:41     2:23:11     3:00:52        2:46     1:02:11     2:17:15              6:13:26.08
90    Todd Dicus             M6064          2/5     1:00:39        2:52       41:57     1:15:54     1:35:42     2:10:35     2:47:05        2:20     1:06:10     2:21:17              6:14:10.73
91    Rebecca Bart           F3539          4/8       53:34        3:19       47:44     1:26:25     1:49:15     2:30:09     3:11:32        4:57       58:48     2:02:09              6:15:28.20
92    Neal Krause            M3539        23/33       48:54        2:29       47:24     1:27:13     1:52:24     2:32:14     3:14:52        2:40       56:33     2:06:43              6:15:35.20
93    Paul Hermansen         M4549        10/17       47:00        4:03       41:34     1:15:00     1:34:05     2:07:17     2:41:20        5:51     1:14:31     2:37:26              6:15:36.23
94    Marc Hoffmeister       M4549        11/17     1:11:39        4:16       42:30     1:17:17     1:37:17     2:13:09     2:49:56        6:49       59:49     2:03:16              6:15:52.96
95    Team Buzz   Woody      CTEAM          2/5       42:43        1:17       45:12     1:22:18     1:43:56     2:22:10     3:01:09        1:25     1:08:54     2:29:40              6:16:11.13
96    Rian Brown             M4549        12/17       49:50        1:29       44:38     1:21:58     1:42:37     2:19:13     2:56:34        1:16     1:12:01     2:27:21              6:16:27.77
97    Wendy Gabrielson       F4549          3/9       49:36        1:48       44:25     1:21:03     1:42:16     2:20:29     2:59:37        3:27     1:09:26     2:22:55              6:17:20.24
98    Team You Don T KNOW JA MTEAM          2/2       45:38        2:31       44:55     1:21:45     1:43:56     2:21:29     3:05:17        2:41     1:10:50     2:21:53              6:17:57.30
99    Jerome Hausselle       M4044        12/17       57:45        5:07       46:27     1:23:41     1:45:36     2:24:42     3:03:27        6:31     1:02:07     2:06:15              6:19:02.02
100   Armand Paliotta        M5054         7/12       44:27        3:55       43:42     1:20:02     1:41:02     2:19:56     3:00:17        5:03     1:06:12     2:25:50        4:00  6:23:29.26
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Redman Tri &amp; USAT Ultra Distance Championships - Half Distance - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1    13MSPLIT    26MSPLIT    31MSPLIT    44MSPLIT        BIKE       TRAN2    6.2MSPLI         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Austin Needham         M2024          5/5                                                                                                                                         6:22:10
102   Kevin Roberts          M4549        13/17       49:52        1:13       47:06     2:27:44     1:47:06                 3:08:47        2:31     1:06:09     2:20:26              6:22:47.64
103   Miriam Bell            F3034         3/10       53:57        2:02       49:30     1:29:42     1:51:22     2:32:12     3:21:22        2:29       56:58     2:03:00              6:22:47.76
104   Debbie Wog             F4044         6/12       54:11        3:24       44:50     1:21:26     1:42:06     2:19:10     2:57:44        2:47     1:12:29     2:28:07                 6:26:11
105   Kristi Perkins         F4044         7/12       51:32        3:05       46:41     1:22:42     1:43:45     2:20:53     2:58:08        2:26     1:12:35     2:31:19              6:26:26.87
106   Andrew Geibel          M3034        10/15       50:32        2:22       46:52     1:25:16     1:46:19     2:24:00     3:02:59        2:34     1:11:59     2:30:04              6:28:28.42
107   Matthew Maestas        M3539        24/33       49:16        3:52       46:50     1:25:22     1:49:19     2:28:00     3:10:04        4:38     1:05:46     2:22:40              6:30:27.89
108   Thad Lusk              M3539        25/33       53:01        3:19       49:01     2:37:24     1:57:02                 3:18:45        8:00       57:30     2:08:18              6:31:20.50
109   Tammy Overacker        F4044         8/12       43:58        3:04       46:49     1:24:11     1:46:04     2:25:09     3:05:16        2:49     1:07:29     2:36:26              6:31:30.41
110   Emmeline Watson        F3539          5/8       53:22        2:02       49:58     1:33:08     1:58:22     2:40:43     3:24:02        2:15     1:02:04     2:11:10              6:32:47.55
111   Chelsea Kilburn        F3034         4/10       44:02        4:11       50:08     1:31:48     1:56:14     2:38:39     3:20:25        4:02     1:10:06     2:24:02              6:36:40.12
112   Bob Lemon              M5054         8/12     1:09:38        3:54       48:22     1:27:14     1:49:40     2:28:39     3:08:35        3:29     1:02:51     2:11:42              6:37:15.79
113   Patrick Lee            M5559          2/6       50:53        3:28       47:21     1:26:36     1:48:38     2:28:08     3:08:24        3:08     1:16:22     2:31:59              6:37:49.81
114   Hayley Potts           F3034         5/10       54:33        2:36       50:25     1:30:47     1:53:34     2:34:43     3:14:34        2:14     1:07:27     2:24:27              6:38:20.55
115   Danielle Vivion        F3034         6/10     1:10:04        5:35       48:46     1:27:04     1:49:18     2:28:01     3:08:22        4:27     1:00:37     2:09:57              6:38:22.79
116   Allen Miller           M3539        26/33       51:41        5:46       48:08     1:28:26     1:54:25     2:36:28     3:21:39        2:05     1:06:25     2:17:33              6:38:41.39
117   David Arnold           M4549        14/17       50:39        5:05       50:51     1:30:27     1:57:20     2:35:25     3:17:33        4:32     1:06:40     2:21:26              6:39:12.46
118   Gregory Nelson         M3034        11/15       55:24        4:24     1:45:49     1:23:41                 2:24:50     3:07:42        2:01     1:07:28     2:29:44              6:39:12.75
119   Tammy Roe              F3539          6/8       56:48        4:09       52:09     1:32:18     1:55:53                 3:18:48        4:02     1:09:01     2:17:14              6:40:58.29
120   Robert Rhodes          M3539        27/33       49:38        6:47       44:08     1:19:12     1:39:47     2:16:50     2:56:06        8:13     1:07:27     2:40:45              6:41:26.33
121   Greg Rust              M6064          3/5       58:37        2:40       49:45     1:28:32     1:52:54     2:33:11     3:13:49        4:02     1:07:11     2:25:06              6:44:12.60
122   Andrew Morton          M3539        28/33       53:57        3:53       50:37     1:32:19     1:56:47     2:38:54     3:21:11        2:53     1:06:01     2:24:29              6:46:20.77
123   Gustavo Garcia         M4044        13/17     1:03:57        4:28       49:15     1:29:21     1:53:17     2:35:30     3:19:34        3:11     1:03:16     2:16:21              6:47:29.35
124   Stephanie Griffioen    A39UN          1/2       52:19        4:25       46:30     1:26:59     1:49:33     2:29:42     3:10:18        2:39     1:12:48     2:38:35              6:48:13.36
125   Eric Meyer             M3539        29/33     1:02:37        4:57       46:52     1:23:41     1:45:29     2:23:28     3:01:59        6:52     1:13:48     2:35:18              6:51:41.39
126   Tyler Moffett          M3034        12/15       59:16        3:03       49:27     1:30:44     1:57:54     2:40:10     3:25:38        3:32     1:03:33     2:20:50              6:52:16.69
127   Katherine Cramer       F4044         9/12       43:54        2:24       53:35     1:36:24     2:04:35     2:48:41     3:32:50        3:48     1:09:14     2:29:51              6:52:44.90
128   Gary Gayer             M5559          3/6       47:43        4:34       46:17     1:24:53     1:48:45     2:27:57     3:09:31        7:00     1:11:59     2:45:11              6:53:57.08
129   Amy Williams           F3539          7/8       42:48        5:15       52:28     1:35:10     1:59:47     2:44:55     3:33:54        3:49     1:12:04     2:30:42              6:56:25.04
130   Chris Feigenbaum       M2529          4/5       57:18        6:59       51:01     1:36:54     2:04:27     2:52:22     3:42:20        5:14       54:10     2:05:34              6:57:21.70
131   Sara McCord            F3034         7/10       50:48        4:04       54:06     1:35:40       54:24     2:41:40     3:25:58        5:43     1:19:01     2:32:23              6:58:53.99
132   Brenda Pipkin          F4549          4/9       54:39        3:26       50:37     1:32:56     1:57:30     2:39:34     3:25:29        2:54     1:13:38     2:34:02              7:00:27.12
133   Melissa Hoffman        F5559          1/2       53:40        1:55       50:11     1:30:18     1:54:53     2:37:17     3:20:43        2:22     1:18:05     2:42:54              7:01:31.80
134   Gregory Fay            M5559          4/6       54:20        3:19       45:34     1:22:54     1:45:15     2:23:31     3:03:10        3:24     1:17:40     2:58:00              7:02:11.09
135   James Anderson         M5054         9/12       54:08        3:46       54:30     1:36:34     2:01:44     2:46:20     3:34:13        4:45     1:11:53     2:27:55              7:04:44.25
136   MacY Holsinger         F3034         8/10       57:43        2:28       47:13     1:25:29     1:50:15     2:30:46     3:14:46        2:13     1:17:52     2:49:57              7:07:04.02
137   Team Chemosabes        FTEAM          2/5       54:17        1:38       50:11     1:32:35     2:01:07     2:41:12     3:23:55        4:56     1:10:14     2:42:21              7:07:04.16
138   Meagan Meachum         A39UN          2/2       47:00        5:20       51:17     1:33:20     1:58:43     2:40:41     3:25:36        4:40     1:16:59     2:45:24              7:07:58.47
139   Phillip Hall           M5054        10/12     1:06:05        7:05       53:14     1:33:34     1:58:48     2:40:52     3:26:06        6:30     1:07:19     2:23:14              7:08:57.34
140   Team Valero            CTEAM          3/5       51:46        0:58       59:03     1:53:36     2:26:24     3:24:02     4:30:23        1:00       52:53     1:45:44              7:09:48.54
141   Brandon Imboden        M4549        15/17       47:08        8:22       45:48     1:24:21     1:46:47     2:29:45     3:10:22        4:13     1:15:39     3:02:18              7:12:20.62
142   Henry Reyes            M4549        16/17     1:19:31        6:18       49:50     1:28:23     1:52:21     2:34:47     3:19:40        4:25     1:06:36     2:23:01              7:12:51.97
143   J.T. McLaughlin        M4549        17/17     1:23:17        4:33       47:11     1:23:06     1:47:46     2:26:51     3:07:42        4:26     1:07:43     2:33:46              7:13:41.94
144   Kristi Johnson         A40UP          1/6       54:06        3:28       47:14     1:26:07     1:53:27     2:32:02     3:13:18        5:10     1:25:45     3:00:08              7:16:07.28
145   James Wynn             M3539        30/33       45:32        4:04       53:06     1:41:03     2:08:28     2:59:55     3:54:02        3:38     1:11:01     2:29:51              7:17:03.99
146   Doni Perry             F4044        10/12       52:33        3:35       53:23     1:36:02     2:00:07     2:43:48     3:33:22        3:05     1:17:20     2:45:50              7:18:23.36
147   David Wellons          M5559          5/6       53:39        4:02       42:41     1:18:13     1:38:53     2:16:22     2:54:42        5:00     1:33:06     3:21:05              7:18:26.13
148   Billy Eagle Road III   C39UN          1/5     1:06:41        2:06       46:38     2:25:18     1:45:32                 3:09:44        2:28     1:23:59     2:57:32              7:18:27.47
149   Team Double Trouble    FTEAM          3/5       46:42        2:11       50:49     1:33:07     1:56:40     2:40:07     3:23:33        7:09     1:24:25     2:59:02              7:18:35.64
150   Michael Hirsch         M4044        14/17       58:06        3:08       52:03     1:32:32     1:56:03     2:36:57     3:18:26        2:07     1:21:06     2:58:25              7:20:09.05
151   Derek Garcia           M3539        31/33     1:01:13        3:48       48:49     1:29:04     1:58:35     2:44:08     3:32:27        4:43     1:19:48     2:38:45              7:20:54.47
152   Renee Atkinson         F2024          2/2     1:00:18        7:44       57:14     1:41:52     2:07:30     2:53:17     3:39:03        6:54     1:04:11     2:27:00              7:20:56.46
153   Jaime Taylor           F4044        11/12       51:07        2:51       46:31     1:25:05     1:47:51     2:27:51     3:10:14        3:41     1:46:47     3:14:20              7:22:09.71
154   Alyena Sheremeta       F2529          3/4     1:05:35        3:27       55:37     1:41:48     2:09:20     2:55:36     3:43:56        3:50     1:19:21     2:28:12              7:24:56.30
155   Geoff Goolsbay         C40UP          2/3       53:51        3:02       49:14     1:28:21     1:51:05     2:31:52     3:14:01        3:59     1:32:54     3:10:10              7:25:00.25
156   Linda Knox             F5054          5/6     1:07:47        5:36       54:51     1:39:27     2:07:28     2:51:53     3:36:58        4:40     1:10:29     2:30:37              7:25:35.46
157   Trevor Sutton          C39UN          2/5       56:38        3:17       46:50     1:26:14                 2:29:32     3:11:08        5:28     1:31:57     3:09:49              7:26:17.10
158   Marisol Gongora        F4044        12/12       51:09        7:24       55:50     1:40:52     2:10:44     2:55:53     3:41:24        3:11     1:20:37     2:43:38              7:26:43.44
159   Marvin Quinn           M7074          1/1       59:37        4:54       51:28     2:41:25     1:58:08                 3:25:17        6:48     1:23:30     2:52:59              7:29:31.81
160   Stacey Berube          F4549          5/9       57:01        4:46       49:59     1:30:06     1:54:49     2:34:50     3:17:28        4:56     1:30:27     3:05:55              7:30:03.93
161   Scott Taylor           M4044        15/17     1:07:27        3:50       53:56                 2:00:13                 3:30:56        3:50     1:19:02     2:44:07              7:30:07.05
162   Ivaylo Pavlov          C39UN          3/5       59:24        6:58       50:10     1:31:25     1:55:28     2:37:00     3:23:07        5:05     1:26:34     2:57:28              7:31:59.86
163   Team Mary Jan Anita    FTEAM          4/5     1:29:51        1:15       56:12     1:39:07     2:06:33     2:52:38     3:41:27        1:28     1:06:46     2:21:21              7:35:19.09
164   David Bernstein        C40UP          3/3       50:20        4:21       49:44     1:32:15     1:58:43     2:41:02     3:31:00        4:08     1:35:09     3:08:41              7:38:26.54
165   Jennifer Anderson      F4549          6/9       54:12        4:22       53:04     1:37:45     2:06:08     2:50:54     3:39:42        3:19     1:24:43     2:57:40              7:39:11.02
166   Huy  tony  Mai         M3034        13/15     1:15:21        3:06       45:51     1:25:09     1:49:37     2:29:46     3:13:33        5:45     1:17:11     3:02:14              7:39:56.61
167   Bernabe Jorge          C39UN          4/5     1:01:45        2:29       53:29     1:35:12     2:00:58     2:44:54     3:30:14        3:53     1:28:15     3:01:38              7:39:56.84
168   Matthew Lawson         M3034        14/15     1:21:05        5:41       55:25     2:52:42     2:07:14                 3:39:02        3:34     1:13:14     2:34:42              7:44:01.11
169   Billy Stephens         M5054        11/12     1:05:12        4:10       55:57     1:40:28     2:05:41     2:50:32     3:38:01        5:57     1:19:48     2:53:04              7:46:19.98
170   Rian Smoak             MCHAL          1/1       46:34        3:10       54:59     1:43:29     2:10:37     2:58:11     3:48:20        4:14     1:30:12     3:04:12              7:46:27.24
171   Zachary Morgan         C39UN          5/5     1:06:01        3:28       47:42     1:26:53     1:50:28     2:33:22     3:19:23        3:25     1:32:39     3:20:21              7:52:35.79
172   David Beard            M5559          6/6     1:05:27        4:03       52:13     1:37:23     2:02:45     2:50:56     3:38:20        4:35     1:28:19     3:02:15              7:54:37.96
173   David Vaughn           M3539        32/33     1:06:12        6:22       54:58     1:38:55     2:07:29     2:59:58     3:51:25        5:14     1:18:41     2:49:57              7:59:07.08
174   Jason Garner           M5054        12/12     1:13:14       12:22       53:31     1:36:05     2:01:10     2:45:52     3:33:48        7:29     1:26:10     2:58:05                 8:04:56
175   Team Redcap Relay      CTEAM          4/5     1:59:15        1:38       50:54     2:41:22     1:58:09                 3:26:26        1:17     1:16:24     2:40:57              8:09:30.28
176   Daina Williams         F6064          1/2     1:01:38       10:44       58:37     1:40:08     2:15:35     3:00:51     3:52:07        9:05     1:22:59     3:05:51              8:19:22.20
177   Daniel McGarry         M2529          5/5     1:01:06        3:57       54:37     1:39:04     2:04:32     2:50:16     3:39:24        4:02     1:40:14     3:32:57              8:21:23.23
178   Meg Blue               F2529          4/4       58:36        2:54       58:41     1:49:38     2:18:59     3:16:20     4:14:01        4:35     1:28:47     3:03:40              8:23:43.95
179   Tara Light             F3539          8/8     1:06:48        2:33       59:29     3:10:24     2:19:50                 4:08:16        2:09     1:30:00     3:04:37              8:24:19.62
180   Clifford Gibson        M4044        16/17     1:11:56        9:08       58:11     1:44:44     2:15:45     3:08:36     4:06:27        5:32     1:24:44     2:52:19              8:25:19.18
181   Ben Daub               M3034        15/15     1:14:26        5:54       58:14     1:46:39     2:17:05     3:09:52     4:08:15        7:23     1:21:40     2:51:10              8:27:05.63
182   Kristin Blaise         A40UP          2/6     1:01:42        5:01     1:02:35     1:49:45     2:17:15     3:08:28     3:54:52        6:51     1:39:04     3:19:18              8:27:41.75
183   Team Camthletes        FTEAM          5/5     1:04:20        2:23       56:27     1:43:25     2:11:54     3:00:36     3:50:36        1:32     1:39:25     3:29:18              8:28:06.30
184   Arthur Carman          M6064          4/5     1:09:15        7:42       55:40     1:40:53     2:08:48     2:56:20     3:46:45        7:28     1:37:11     3:17:07              8:28:14.44
185   Micah Gibson           M1519          1/1     1:21:40        8:37     1:01:06     1:54:24     2:27:12     3:32:58     4:34:46        5:37     1:07:56     2:25:32              8:36:08.48
186   Team Fighead           CTEAM          5/5     1:41:47        1:52       57:40     1:44:11     2:15:50     3:04:38     3:59:28        1:44     1:29:09     2:57:32              8:42:19.71
187   Caitlin Gavin          F3034         9/10     1:36:53        4:27     1:02:16     1:54:34     2:31:38     3:22:57     4:17:34        3:21     1:21:39     2:44:07              8:46:19.38
188   Pamela Mears           A40UP          3/6     1:13:47        7:24     1:01:43     1:48:15     2:17:45     3:04:31     3:59:02        7:28     1:42:19     3:28:52              8:56:30.68
189   David Whipple          M6064          5/5       53:12       10:56       51:28     1:29:50     1:56:03     2:34:31     3:16:37       12:22     1:38:33     4:23:34              8:56:37.68
190   Amity Bryson           F4549          7/9     1:11:03        6:12       56:43     1:44:22     2:13:00     3:08:45     4:07:56        9:09     1:41:02     3:41:17              9:15:34.72
191   Rebecca Stack          F6064          2/2     1:18:10        7:49     1:14:33     2:07:19     2:47:46     3:40:52     4:37:04        7:15     1:42:25     3:31:25              9:41:39.63
192   Jason Bement           M4044        17/17     1:04:51        5:53       52:46     1:36:32     3:07:46     4:04:17     5:11:17       10:15     1:43:47     3:22:57              9:55:10.72
193   Katie O'Neil           A40UP          4/6     1:10:46       17:30     1:07:37     1:59:22     2:32:43     3:17:19     4:32:46        7:50     1:48:44     3:49:37              9:58:26.28
194   Melauna Wescott        F5054          6/6     1:41:51       15:01     1:07:15     3:31:32     2:34:41                 4:32:03       14:20     1:43:03     3:22:28             10:05:41.50
195   Frank Palmer           M3539        33/33     2:20:36        4:11     1:06:16     2:09:43     2:45:45     3:48:07     4:51:59        2:35     1:32:38     3:06:44             10:26:02.85
196   Tiffaney Cooper        A40UP          5/6     1:28:40        4:10     1:15:08     2:18:11     2:58:16     4:07:43     5:22:53        6:19     1:59:33     3:50:41             10:52:42.48
197   Megan Burnett          F3034        10/10     1:26:15        6:51     1:14:57     2:17:52     2:57:57     4:07:24     5:22:38        6:19     1:59:32     3:50:41             10:52:42.56
198   Jami Loest             A40UP          6/6     1:20:15        4:43     1:05:38     1:57:42     2:32:55     3:26:49     4:30:21        6:31     2:12:33     4:57:18             10:59:05.17
199   Leslie Schrandt        F4549          8/9       57:04       27:51     1:05:41     1:57:44     2:32:55                 4:30:22        6:33     2:12:24     4:57:17             10:59:05.26
200   Shannon Small          F5559          2/2     1:33:23        6:14     1:14:50     2:18:07     3:02:43     4:10:06     5:24:26       13:52     2:05:29     4:12:31             11:30:22.67
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Redman Tri &amp; USAT Ultra Distance Championships - Half Distance - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1    13MSPLIT    26MSPLIT    31MSPLIT    44MSPLIT        BIKE       TRAN2    6.2MSPLI         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Mosemarie Boyd         F4549          9/9     1:59:07       17:48     1:29:51     2:36:52     3:40:20     4:50:50     6:16:28       19:14     2:27:23     5:50:25             14:42:59.49
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